
F.—6.
POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

21

CD>
3 ••J o

5
Name.

co dd032a Office.
--of r-ga- F-j
A£SS!tnt' March 31, llSsment- 1903. $ a

Remarks.

Postmastebs, SeooIND i-BADE.—From £220 to £250, by Thr. io Annual Incremen ;s of £10 eaoh—continued.

27* Winterburn, A. A.
i
i 47 Postmaster, Temuka 1/2/73

Y. m. d.
29 1 2

£
230 From 8th August, 1903.

AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Resigned, 30th June,
1877; reappointed,
15th June, 1878. Dis-

pensed with, 30th Nov.,
1880; reappointed,
14th Jan., 1881.

Postmasters, Th: trade.—From £185 to £210, by Oni Annual Increment of £10 and One of £15.LRU

1*
2*
3*

4*
5*

6*

7*
8*

9*

10*

11*

12*

Finch, T.
Jeffries, H.
Menzies, W. W.

Gilbert, H. E.
Absolum, A.

Algie, J. A.
Tait, J. ..
Brame, J. W.

Barnard, F. H.

Staunton, M. J.

Beswick, J. G.

Clark,A.

60
55
45

47
45

45

43

44
47

46

48

51

Postmaster, Geraldine
Postmaster, Cambridge

Postmaster, Cromwell

Postmaster, Motueka

Postmaster, Kaikoura

Postmaster, Arrowtown

Postmaster, Otaki

Postmaster, Kumara

Postmaster, Naseby
Postmaster, Manaia

Postmaster, Te Aroha

Postmaster, Eketahuna

29/2/68
11/11/73
1/5/74
1/11/73
20/6/74
1/7/76'
9/8/75
1/7/74
15/4/73
1/11/73
1/1/75
1/12/74

35 1 0
29 4 20

28 11 0

29 5 0

28 9 11

26 9 0

27 7 3

28 9 0

29 11 16

2£ 5 0

28 3 0

30 4 0

210
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Clerk, Magistrate's

Court.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages,
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
210 From 1st January, 1904.

AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages;
and Registrar of Elec-
tors. Resigned, 31st
August, 1877 ; re-
appointed, 16th June,
1879. Dispensed with,
31st Aug., 1880; reap-
pointed, 1st June, 1881.

210 From 1st January, 1904.
AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages.

195 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

195 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

195 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

195

13* Roberts, V. 56 Postmaster, Greytown North 1/7/73 27 2 15

Logan, S. F. Postmaster, Waipukurau14' 42 24/4/76 26 11 7 210

Coop, T. .. Postmaster, Roxburgh 3/8/68 34 7 29 19515* G4

16* Vause, J. P. 43 Postmaster, Te Awamutu 24/4/76 26 11 7 195

17* Clemett, A. D. 46 Postmaster, Foxton 1/8/76 26 8 4 195

18*
19
20*

Greatbatch, E.
Harding, W. A.
Ashton, W. M.

45
47
43

Postmaster, Petone
Postmaster, Opunake
Postmaster, Bull's

1/4/77
1/4/75
11/5/74

26 0 0
28 0 0
28 10 21

J.90
195 From 1stAugust, 1903.
210 Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.
195 From 23rd August, 1903.

AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages,
and Registrar of Elec-
tors.

210 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages,

195 From 28th March, 1904.
AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages.

195 From 11th March, 1904.
AlsoRegistrar ofBirths,
Deaths, and Marriages.
Dispensed with, 31st
August, 1880; reap-
pointed, 1st May, 1882.

185 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

210 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

210 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

185 Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

185

195
195
210

21* Craig, A... 55 Postmaster, Mataura 6/6/76 26 9 15 195

Sarjeant, J. Postmaster, Kaitangata 27 11 1922* 44 12/4/75 210

23* Cavell, A. T. 39 Postmaster, Riverton 19/4/79 23 11 12 195

24* Sustins, D. G. Postmaster, Cheviot 19/8/76 24 11 13 19542

Mayne, J. Postmaster, Waverley25* 51 20/10/79 23 5 12 185

26* Day, G. F 45 Postmaster, Opotiki 1/2/73 30 2 0 210

27* Egginton, F. 44 Postmaster, Alexandra South 1/12/76 26 4 0 210

28* Hay, J. .. 41 Postmaster, Dargaville 15/11/78 24 4 16 185

29 Salmon, J. W. 43 Postmaster, Wellington South 1/11/75 27 5 0 185

* Also GovernmentLife Insurance A|[ents, forwhich fees laiddin;ct.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

