## POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Cousecutive No.	Name.	Age last Birthday.	Office,		Date of First Appoint- ment.	Length of Service on March 31, 1903.	Salary for Year 1903-1904.	Remarks.
Postmasters, Second Grade.—From £220 to £250, by Three Annual Increments of £10 each—continued.								
27*	Winterburn, A. A.	47	Postmaster, Temuka		1/2/73	Y. M. D. 29 1 2	£ 230	From 8th August, 1908. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages. Resigned, 30th June, 1877; reappointed, 15th June, 1878. Dispensed with, 30th Nov., 1880; reappointed, 14th Jan., 1881.
	POSTMASTERS, T	HIRD	GRADE.—From £185 to £210,	by On				and One of £15.
1* 2*	Finch, T Jeffries, H	60 55	Postmaster, Geraldine Postmaster, Cambridge	••	29/2/68 11/11/73	$\begin{vmatrix} 35 & 1 & 0 \\ 29 & 4 & 20 \end{vmatrix}$	210 210	Also Registrar of Births,
3*	Menzies, W. W	45	Postmaster, Cromwell		1/5/74	28 11 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
4*	Gilbert, H. E	47	Postmaster, Motueka		1/11/73	29 5 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Clerk, Magistrate's
5*	Absolum, A	45	Postmaster, Kaikoura		20/6/74	28 9 11	210	Court. Also Registrar of Births,
6*	Algie, J. A	45	Postmaster, Arrowtown		1/7/76	26 9 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
7*	Tait, J	43	Postmaster, Otaki		9/8/75	27 7 3	210	Deaths, and Marriages, Also Registrar of Births,
8*	Brame, J. W	44	Postmaster, Kumara		1/7/74	28 9 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
9*	Barnard, F. H	47	Postmaster, Naseby		15/4/73	29 11 16	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
10*	Staunton, M. J	46	Postmaster, Manaia		1/11/73	29 5 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
11*	Beswick, J. G	48	Postmaster, Te Aroha	••	1/1/75	28 3 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
12*	Clark, A	51	Postmaster, Eketahuna		1/12/74	30 4 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
13*	Roberts, V	56	Postmaster, Greytown North		1/7/73	27 2 15	210	Deaths, and Marriages. From 1st January, 1904. Also Registrar of Births,
								Deaths, and Marriages; and Registrar of Elec- tors. Resigned, 31st August, 1877; re- appointed, 16th June, 1879. Dispensed with, 31st Aug., 1880; reap- pointed, 1st June, 1881.
144	Logan, S. F	42	Postmaster, Waipukurau	••	24/4/76	26 11 7	210	From 1st January, 1904. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
15*	Coop, T	64	Postmaster, Roxburgh		3/8/68	34 7 29	195	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
16*	Vause, J. P	43	Postmaster, Te Awamutu	••	24/4/76	26 11 7	195	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
17*	Clemett, A. D	46	Postmaster, Foxton	••	1/8/76	26 8 4	195	Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages.
18* 19 20*	Greatbatch, E Harding, W. A Ashton, W. M	47	Postmaster, Petone Postmaster, Opunake Postmaster, Bull's	••	1/4/77 1/4/75 11/5/74	26 0 0 28 0 0 28 10 21	195 195 210	From 1st August, 1903. Also Registrar of Births,
21*	Craig, A	55	Postmaster, Mataura	••	6/6/76	26 9 15	195	Deaths, and Marriages. From 23rd August, 1903. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages, and Registrar of Elec-
22*	Sarjeant, J	44	Postmaster, Kaitangata		12/4/75	27 11 19	210	tors. Also Registrar of Births,
23*	Cavell, A. T	39	Postmaster, Riverton	••	19/4/79	23 11 12	195	Deaths, and Marriages. From 28th March, 1904. Also Registrar of Births,
24*	Sustins, D. G	42	Postmaster, Cheviot		19/8/76	24 11 13	195	Deaths, and Marriages. From 11th March, 1904. Also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and Marriages. Dispensed with, 31st August, 1880; reap
25*	Mayne, J	51	Postmaster, Waverley		20/10/79	23 5 12	185	pointed, 1st May, 1882. Also Registrar of Births,
26*	Day, G. F	45	Postmaster, Opotiki		1/2/73	30 2 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
27*	Egginton, F	44	Postmaster, Alexandra South		1/12/76	26 4 0	210	Deaths, and Marriages. Also Registrar of Births,
28*	Нау, Ј	41	Postmaster, Dargaville	••	15/11/78	24 4 16	185	Deaths, and Marriages.  Also Registrar of Births,  Deaths, and Marriages.
29	Salmon, J. W	43	Postmaster, Wellington South		1/11/75	27 5 0	185	Doavie, and Mailiages.

<sup>\*</sup> Also Government Life Insurance Agents, for which fees paid direct.